ASUM 2015-2016

May 10, 2016
Response Set: ASUM 2015-2016 Survey

1. Select the University of Missouri System school you

attend.

\UMKC (14%)
| # JAnswer | | Response | % |
1 UMSL [ | 95 8%
2 WU — 366 32%
3 UMKC [ ] 162 14%
4 Mizzou I 531 46%
Total 1,154 100%

| Statistic | Value

Statistic

Min Value

Max Value

Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation

Total Responses 1,15



2. Are you an international student?

3. Select your year in school.




4. Select your enroliment status.

Full-time
student 0%

Part-time
student tiles

Hon-degree
seeking /1%
stud...
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. # _Answer | | Response | % |
1

Full-time
|
student 1055 e
Part-time
2 student . 110 10%
Non-degree
3 seeking | 9 1%
student
Total 1,153 100%
5. Are you a Missouri resident?
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6. Are you registered to vote?

7. Where are you registered to vote?

City where |
attend
school

Previous
residence

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%



8. How does the cost of your university compare to
other schools you considered?

9. How are you paying for your education? (You may
select multiple answers)

65%




10. Select your age.

11. Do you receive financial aid?




12. What type of financial aid do you receive? (You may
select multiple answers)
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13. Did you take out any student loans this academic
year?




14. Select your race/ethnicity.

Black, not of Hispanic origin 6%

White, not of Hispanic origin 78%
American Indian or Alaskan 19
Native
Asian or Pacific Islander 6%
Hispanic -§1 2%
Other 3%
Prefer not to answer 5%
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15. How many years after graduation do you believe it
will take to pay back your student loans?
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16. How important was receiving financial aid in your
decision to attend your university?

17. Do you support allowing individuals with legal
permits to carry concealed weapons on public college
and university campuses?

60% -

53%
50% -
40% -
30% 31%
20% -
13%
10% -
3%
0% -
Yes Yes, but with certain No Prefer not to answer
areas of campus

restricted as "gun
free"



18. What best describes your current housing
situation?

Dormitory/campus

housing i

Greek housing

Off-campus rental

housing e

Owned property

Other 5%
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19. Have you ever had a dispute regarding a security
deposit with your landlord?




20. Do you support providing incentives for students to
graduate with a STEM degree?
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60% -

50%

o
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10% -
‘ Ho
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5

5%
Yes Undecided

21. Do you believe the state of Missouri should allocate
money to encourage student interest in STEM fields in
public primary schools, secondary schools, and
universities/colleges?

[TETS
| LYes (B3%),




22. Do you believe the non-voting Student
Representative to the Board of Curators should have the
same voting rights as the rest of the Board of Curators?

23. Do you feel like your educational experience has
been affected by the level of state funding your
university has received?

70%

No
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24. Do you support Open Access/Open Educational
Resources?

Yes 36%

Undecided 4%

No -§{2%
I am not familiar with Open
Access/Open Educational 58%
Resources
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25. Do you feel undergraduate students are represented
in the Missouri State Legislature?




26. Do you

feel graduate and professional students are

represented in the Missouri State Legislature?

27. Are you aware that ASUM has a Legislative
Internship in Jefferson City?
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28. Were you previously aware that every student
enrolled at your university is a member of ASUM?




